Focus Week™
Monday, Dec. 8"
Tuesday, Dec. 9™
Wednesday, Dec. 10™
Thursday, Dec. 11™
Friday, Dec. 12"
Monday, Dec. 15™

*“Focus Week'" means no field trips or extracurriculars during class time on these days;

2025 Fall Final Exam Bell Schedule

1-7 Day
Odd Day
Even Day
Odd Day
Even Day
Odd Day

class work may still be given, and cumulative reviews are encouraged.

Final Exam/Even Day

Tuesday, Dec. 16" (Even Day -80 min block periods)

Period 1 Final Exam
Extended Brunch

2

Lunch

4>x<>x<

6

**NO ANNOUNCEMENTS

8:30 - 10:30
10:30 -10:43
10:50 - 12:10
12:10 - 12:40
12:47 - 2:07
2:14 - 3:34

Final Exam Minimum Days
Wednesday, Dec. 17"

Period 2 Final Exam &:30-10:30
Brunch

10:30-10:40

Period 3 Final Exam

10:50-12:50

Thursday, Dec. 18"

Period 4 Final Exam &:30-10:30
Brunch

10:30-10:40

Period 5 Final Exam

10:50-12:50

Friday, Dec. 19"

Period 6 Final Exam &:30-10:30
Brunch

10:30-10:40

Period 7 Final Exam

10:50-12:50



